
S No Importers & Exporters Name Designation Mobile Email Land Line

1 Mangalore Refinery & Petrochemicals Ltd Shyam Prasad Kamath MD
md@mrpl.co.in
shyam@mrpl.co.in

0824-2883023

Harish Babu GM harishbabu@mrpl.co.in
2 Kudremukh Iron Ore Company Limited GV Kiran CMD cmd@kioclltd.in 0824- 2407361

Palani CGM(i/c) palani.p@kioclltd.in
3 Udupi Power Corporation Limited Abhinandana s Head Fuel Management 9513945206 abhinandana.s@adani.com
4 Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited Prakash Kumar Pattanayak GM 9702092927 mang.lpgific@hpcl.in

Satish Kujur DGM 8959592202 skujur@hpcl.in
5 IndianOil Corporation Limited Pallav Kumar GM Terminal 7506449257 kumarpallav@indianoil.in
6 Bharat Petroleum Corporation Ltd Roopa Terminal Manager 9901321880
7 Ambuja Cements ltd Satish Nayak Terminal Manager 7829907092 satish.nayak@adani.com
8 Ultratech Cement Ltd Dangala Subbarao Plant head 9443313359 dangalasubbarao@adityabirla.com 
9 Mangalore Chemicals and Fertilizers Ltd S.Girish Chief Manufacturing Officer 9900104980 s.girish@adventz.com 0824- 2220602

Priyadarshan Raj DGM 9448835821 priyadarshan.raj@adventz.com
10 Total Energies India Pvt Ltd Sakthivel Kaliannan Terminal Manager 8105586564 sakthivel.kaliannan@totalenergies.com

Kushal Jain Mangaer Operations 8105586565 kushal.jain@total.com
11 M K Agrotech Pvt Ltd Madhu Port Operation 9611415454 madhu@masoom.in
12 Adani Wilmar Ltd Manoj Kumbhare Unit Head 7600701041 manoj.kumbhare@adaniwilmar.in
13 BASF Shrinivas Pranesh 9920292160 srinivas.pranesh@basf.com
14 Patanjali Foods Ltd Francis D'Souza Jr Manager-Commercial 9731777642 francis.d@patanjalifoods.in
15 SSPP Petro Pvt Ltd Srikanth Manager 8722610222 sspp.mlr18@gmail.com 
16 Santhoshimathaa Edible Oils Refinery Pvt Ltd Prasad Rao Head Operations 9704582227 prasadrao@smoils.com

S No Tank Farms Name Designation Mobile Email Land Line
17 Aegis Vopak Terminals Kiran Bedi Chief Manager – Projects 9872550330 kiran.bedi@aegisindia.com

Ajeet Kulkarni 9823566880 ajeet.kulkarni@aegisindia.com
18 Indian Molasses Company Limited Vishwa Dy Manager 9945246023 ssr@imc.net.in
19 Indian Ports Warehousing Company Udai Bhan 7045409877 Ipwcmlr@gmail.com
20 Raftar Terminals Pvt. Ltd. Charles Stephen 9343293476 charles.stephens@raftaar.co

S No Terminal Operators Name Designation Mobile Email Land Line
21 Mangalore Coal Terminal Private Ltd
22 Mangalore Container Terminal Private Ltd

New Mangalore Port Authority-Stakeholders

Ramanathan Vice President 9940654803 ramanathan.lr@jsw.in


